

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL) NO.931 OF 2010

NATIONAL ALLIANCE OF PEOPLE'S MOV.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bringing on record additional facts/documents  
and office report)

Date: 06/12/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. PANICKER RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.D. Sharma,Adv.

Mr. V.K. Sagar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The transfer petition shall stand over for  
four weeks.

[ T.I. Rajput ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Madhu Saxena ]  
Assistant Registrar